


                                                METHODIST COLLECTION 0F 

                                                  MODERN CHRISTIAN ART 

                                                         Schedule of Events 
                                                                       (Updated 2 June 2012) 

  AM Lunch PM Evening Events 

Friday 22.06.12    7pm Formal Opening  

Saturday 23.06.12 Public Opening   see below for opening hours   

Sunday 24.06.12 Closed 5 pm - Visible Faith Worship, 

in the art space 

Circuit Worship (5pm)  

Monday 25.06.12     

Tuesday 26.06.12 

 Choir  Concert  12.15pm 

Somerville Choir Oxford  

(see below) 

  

Wednesday 27.06.12  12 noon -  Tours of the pictures by 

a Trustee of the collection 
  

Thursday 28.06.12    Introduction to the Exhibition 

by Prof. Lubaina Himid - 

7.00pm 

Friday 29.06.12 
   316 Concert  7.30pm  

(Modern Christian Music) 

Saturday 30.06.12 District Family Art Day  (10am – 3pm) Exhibition open  

Sunday 1.07.12 Closed 5 pm - Visible Faith Worship, 

in the art space 
Circuit Worship (5pm) 

Monday 2.07.12     

Tuesday 3.07.12     

Wednesday 4.07.12 
 School Jazz Band 12.15pm 

(details below) 

  

Thursday 5.07.12    Talk by Ghislaine Howard, artist  

(a work in the exhibition) 

Friday 6.07.12     

Saturday 7.07.12 Prayer & Spirituality Day (details soon) Exhibition open  

Sunday 8.07.12 Closed As Saturday + 5 pm - Visible 

Faith Worship, in the art space 

Circuit Worship (5pm) 

Monday 9.07.12     

Tuesday 10.07.12     

Wednesday 11.07.12  Musicians from 

Cardinal Newman College 

  

Thursday 12.07.12    LTS lecture at UCLan   (see 

below) 

Friday 13.07.12     

Saturday 14.07.12    Choral Concert @ Fulwood 

Sunday 15.07.12   5 pm - Visible Faith Worship, 

in the art space 

 

Monday 16.07.12     

Tuesday 17.07.12     

Wednesday 18.07.12 

 Music for Piano & Horn  

(details below)  12.15pm 

2pm Tours of the pictures by a 

Trustee of the collection  

Event closes (5pm) 

Volunteer Reception (6pm) 

 

OPENING HOURS Monday to Friday 10 am to 6 pm     Saturday 10 am to 5 pm         Sunday 2 to 5 pm       Admission FREE 

 

DETAILS OF MUSICAL EVENTS – (At UCLan unless stated) 

26
th

 June  Somerville Choir – Oxford University. An accomplished choir who regularly tour overseas and in this country (12.15pm till 1.00pm) 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                       (PDF poster on the website) 

29
th

 June ‘316’ Music concert of modern Christian music (7.30pm)  Admission Free  (PDF poster on the website) 

  4
th

 July  Ripley St. Thomas Church of England Academy (Lancaster) Jazz Band (12.15pm till 1.00pm) 

11
th

 July Musicians from Cardinal Newman College (12.15pm till 1.00pm) 

14
th

 July Evening Concert by a new chamber choir ‘coro dell’arte’ ART and MUSIC at Fulwood Methodist Church (7.30pm)  

                                  Conducted by Mavis Fletcher and Marco Fanti.                                                                                                 (PDF poster on the website) 

18
th

 July Joseph Fourie (Piano) and Ben Fourie (French Horn) (12.15pm till 1.00pm) 

 

DETAILS OF LECTURE SERIES 

28
th

 June Introduction to the Exhibition by Prof. Lubaina Himid - Professor of Fine Art at UCLan 

  5
th

 July Talk by Ghislaine Howard, artist (a work in the exhibition) 

12
th

 July Lancashire Theological society - The Peake Memorial Lecture 2012 by Dr Peter Oakes at UCLan - 7.30pm    (PDF poster on the website) 

 

OTHER EVENT 

30th June - 'DISTRICT FAMILY ART DAY'  10am - 3pm at UCLan Student Union building (PDF poster on the website) 


